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W.U. PHARMACY SCHOOL. DEAN
Accession No. 90-118

INVENTORY

Series

CHRONOLOGICAL CORRESPONDENCE
GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE
ACCREDITATION FILES

PHARMACY EDUCATTON IN WASHINGTION FILES (Review
by the Washington. Postsecondary Education
Council)

CURRICULUM FILES
General
Acid-Base
Pulmonary
Renal
Seizure Prescriptions

SUBJECT SERIES
Affirmative Action Goal Information
Budget Information
Christmas Parties
Academic Plan
Awards and Scholarships
Drug Garden
Emergency Planning
Faculty Retreat
Faculty Salary Schedule
Five Year Computing Goals
Health Sciences Open House
Invitations Declined
Minority Affairs
Pharmacy Doctorate Degree Program
Pre-Pharmacy Degree Program
Space Inventory
Space Utilization Information System
Unit Budget Plan
Washington State Food and Drug Laboratory
World Health Conference

GRANT FILES

BLUEPRINTS

Folders Dates

7

5

2

13

10

1983-86
1978-87

1979-80

1979-81, 1986

1976-77

ca. 1973
ca. 1978
ca. 1975-78
ca. 1977

1986-88
1979-81
1981-85
1979-82
n.d.
1979
1980
1987-89
1980
1983
1987
1979-87
1981-83
1979-86
1979-86
1979-88
1984
1979-89
1979
1987-89

1984-90

1982, 1989
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Series Folders Dates
Subgroups
Anerican Association of Colleges of Pharmacy 1979-87
W.U. Aging Institute 1987
W.U. Drug Avoidance Committee (Ad Hoc) 2 1986-87
W.U. Pharmacy School. Dean Advisory Review Committee 1982-84
W.U. Pharmacy School. Continuing Education 1989-90
W.U. Pharmacy School. Course Committee 1979
W.U. Pharmacy School. Curriculum Committee 1982-86
W.U. Pharmacy School. Executive Committee 6 1978-81, 1985-87
W.U. Pharmacy School. Staff 5 1980, 1982-84,
1986
W.U. Sales of University Services Committee (Ad Hoc) 1986
RESTRICTED MATERTALS
W.U. Dentistry Dean Search Committee 1981
W.U. Medicine School Dean Search Committee 2 1982, 1986-87
W.U. Pharmaceutical Sciences Chair Review Committee 1979
W.U. Pharmacy School. Student Grievance Committee 1983
W.U. Social Work Dean Search Committee 1987

(end of subgroups)
Student Correspondence 1982-86



