

Records of the University of Washington School of Pharmacy. Office of the Dean

Inventory

Accession No: 90-118

Special Collections Division University of Washington Libraries Box 352900 Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900 USA (206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Records of the University of Washington School of Pharmacy, Office of the Dean. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: <u>http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00368/</u>

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. PHARMACY SCHOOL. DEAN Accession No. 90-118

\$ \$

INVENIORY

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	Folders	Dates
1	CHRONOLOGICAL CORRESPONDENCE	7	1983 - 86
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE	5	1978-87
2	ACCREDITATION FILES	2	1979 - 80
	PHARMACY EDUCATION IN WASHINGION FILES (Review by the Washington. Postsecondary Education Council)	13	1979-81, 1986
	CURRICULUM FILES General Acid-Base Pulmonary Renal Seizure Prescriptions		1976-77 ca. 1973 ca. 1978 ca. 1975-78 ca. 1977
3	SUBJECT SERIES Affirmative Action Goal Information Budget Information Christmas Parties Academic Plan Awards and Scholarships Drug Garden Emergency Planning	4 4	1986-88 1979-81 1981-85 1979-82 n.d. 1979 1980
	Faculty Retreat Faculty Salary Schedule Five Year Computing Goals Health Sciences Open House Invitations Declined Minority Affairs Pharmacy Doctorate Degree Program	2 2	1987-89 1980 1983 1987 1979-87 1981-83 1979-86
	Pre-Pharmacy Degree Program Space Inventory Space Utilization Information System Unit Budget Plan Washington State Food and Drug Laboratory World Health Conference		1979-86 1979-88 1984 1979-89 1979 1987-89
	GRANT FILES	10	1984-90
	BLUEPRINTS	2	1982, 1989

<u>Series</u>

, **-**

<u>Box</u>

4

*

Folders Dates

<u>Subgroups</u>

American Association of Colleges of Pharmacy		1979–87
W.U. Aging Institute		1987
W.U. Drug Avoidance Committee (Ad Hoc)	2	1986-87
W.U. Pharmacy School. Dean Advisory Review Committee		1982-84
W.U. Pharmacy School. Continuing Education		1989-90
W.U. Pharmacy School. Course Committee		1979
W.U. Pharmacy School. Curriculum Committee		1982-86
W.U. Pharmacy School. Executive Committee	6	1978-81, 1985-87
W.U. Pharmacy School. Staff	5	1980, 1982-84, 1986
W.U. Sales of University Services Committee (Ad Hoc)		1986
RESTRICTED MATERIALS		
W.U. Dentistry Dean Search Committee		1981
W.U. Medicine School Dean Search Committee	2	1982, 1986-87
W.U. Pharmaceutical Sciences Chair Review Committee		1979
W.U. Pharmacy School. Student Grievance Committee		1983
W.U. Social Work Dean Search Committee		1987
(end of subgroups)		
Student Correspondence		1982-86

•